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PETCO PARK
SAN DIEGO — CA

FRIDAY– JANUARY 10, 2025
1st PERFORMANCE1st PERFORMANCE1st PERFORMANCE1st PERFORMANCE

OPEN CEREMONIESOPEN CEREMONIESOPEN CEREMONIESOPEN CEREMONIES
MILITARY NIGHT

BAREBACK RIDINGBAREBACK RIDINGBAREBACK RIDINGBAREBACK RIDING
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Nicholas Pelke
Kashton Ford
Taylor Broussard
Weston Timberman
Jacob Lees
Kody Lamb
RC Landingham
Bradlee Miller
Cooper Cooke
Jess Pope
Dean Thompson
Jayco Roper

Mondovi, WI
Sturgis, SD
Estherwood, LA
Columbus, MT
Caldwell, ID
Sherwood Park, AB
Hat Creek, CA
Huntsville, TX
Victor, ID
Garnett, KS
Altamont, UT
Oktaha, OK

314  JD
794  JD
620   C5
-68   C5
783   C5
730   C5

H1  JD
707   C5
750   TB
B02   JD

78   BS
44-   C5

Dibbs
Dirty Harry
Alligator Alley
Flap Jack
Kanin's Pet
Kay Jacket
Lucky Charm
Willy Jack
Scarlett Cat
Rand the Man
Whiskey Lullaby
Sesame Street

1
2
3
4
5
6

201
202
203
204
205
206

Ty Harris
Zack Jongbloed
Cory Solomon
Riley Webb
Joel Harris
Shad Mayfield

San Angelo, TX
Iowa, LA
Prairie View, TX
Denton, TX
San Angelo, TX
Lipan, TX

7
8
9
10
11
12

207
208
209
210
211
212

Blake Carter
Shane Hanchey
John Douch
Marty Yates
Dylan Hancock
Tuf Cooper

Seminole, OK
Carmine, TX
Itasca, TX
Stephenville, TX
San Angelo, TX
Decatur, TX

TIE DOWN ROPINGTIE DOWN ROPINGTIE DOWN ROPING TIE DOWN ROPING 



PETCO PARK
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FRIDAY– JANUARY 10, 2025
1st PERFORMANCE1st PERFORMANCE1st PERFORMANCE1st PERFORMANCE

1
2
3
4
5
6

301
302
303
304
305
306

Hali Williams
Rylee George
Josie Conner
Taylor Munsell
Jackie Crawford
Kelsie Domer

Comache, TX
Oakdale, CA
Iowa, LA
Alva, OK
Stephenville, TX
Dublin, TX

7
8

9
10
11
12

307
308

309
310
311
312

Karrigan Cagley
Jordan Jo 
Hollabaugh
Martha Angelone
Madison Deerman
Macy Auclair
Rickie Fanning

Kentwood, LA
Springtown, TX

Stephenville, TX
Hope, NM
Volborg, MT
Spearfish, SD

BREAKAWAY ROPINGBREAKAWAY ROPINGBREAKAWAY ROPING BREAKAWAY ROPING 

SADDLE BRONC RIDINGSADDLE BRONC RIDINGSADDLE BRONC RIDINGSADDLE BRONC RIDING
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412

Lefty Holman
Brody Wells
Wyatt Casper
Isaac Diaz
Kade Bruno
Logan Hay
Brody Cress
Kolby Wanchuk
Sage Newman
Dawson Hay
Zeke Thurston
Ryder Wright

Visalia, UT
Powell, WY
Miami, TX
Desdemona, TX
Challis, ID
Wildwood, AB
Hillsdale, WY
Sherwood Park, AB
Melstone, MT
Exeter, CA
Big Valley, AB
Beaver, UT

924  C5
670  C5

 -580  JD
819  C5
931  C5

900  TB
765  C5
184  C5
715  C5
771  C5

 -701  C5
307  JD

Junior High
Painted Heart
Toodaloo
High Crop
Bad N Bougie
High Desert Dennis 
Macho Man
High Valley
T Standard
Pittsburg Nellie
Black Jack
Watch This



PETCO PARK
SAN DIEGO — CA

FRIDAY– JANUARY 10, 2025
1st PERFORMANCE1st PERFORMANCE1st PERFORMANCE1st PERFORMANCE

1
2
3
4
5
6

501
502
503
504
505
506

Will Lummus
Cody Doescher
JD Struxness
Rowdy Parrott
Scott Guenthner
Dalton Massey

Byhalia, MS
Webbers Falls, OK
Milan, MN
Mamou, LA
Provost, MT
Hermiston, OR

7
8
9
10
11
12

507
508
509
510
511
512

Tucker Allen
Stetson Jorgensen
Dakota Eldridge
Cash Robb
Jesse Brown
Bridger Anderson

Ventura, CA
Blackfoot, ID
Reedley, CA 
Altamont, UT
Baker City, OR
Carrington, ND

STEER WRESTLINGSTEER WRESTLINGSTEER WRESTLINGSTEER WRESTLING

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612

Jake Smith
Marcus Theriot
Andrew Ward
Coleman Proctor
Dustin Egusquiza
Kaleb Driggers
Rhen Richard
Tyler Wade
Erich Rogers
Derrick Begay
Kavis Drake
Aaron Tsinigine

Broken Bow, OK
Lumberton, MS
Edmond, OK
Pryor, OK
Mineral Wells, TX
Hoboken, GA
Roosevelt, UT
Terrell, TX
Casa Grande, AZ
Seba Dalkai, AZ
Helena, MT
Tuba City, AZ

701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712

Buddy Hawkins
Wyatt Cox
Jake Long
Logan Medlin
Levi Lord
Paul Eaves
Jeremy Buhler
Jade Corkill
Kollin VonAhn
Colter Todd
Denim Ross
Jonathan Torres

Stephenville, TX
Stephenville, TX
Coffeyville, KS
Tatum, NM
Sturgis, SD
Millsap, TX
Arrowwood, AB
Victoria, TX 
Blanchard, OK
Willcox, AZ
Botha, AB
Ocala, FL

TEAM ROPINGTEAM ROPINGTEAM ROPINGTEAM ROPING



PETCO PARK
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FRIDAY– JANUARY 10, 2025
1st PERFORMANCE1st PERFORMANCE1st PERFORMANCE1st PERFORMANCE

1
2

3
4
5
6

801
802

803
804
805
806

Jamie Olsen
Rylee 
Cooper-Christman
Sue Smith
Lisa Lockhart
Ivy Saebens
Jimmie Smith

Weatherford, TX
Alpine, CA

San Diego, CA
Oelrichs, SD
Nowata, OK
Mcdade, TX

7
8

9
10
11
12

807
808

809
810
811
812

Carlee Otero
Morgan 
Beckstrom
Jordan Driver
Shelby Bates
Halyn Lide
Kathy Petska

Perrin, TX
Spanish Fork, UT

Garden City, TX
Loomis, CA
China Spring, TX
Turlock, CA

BARREL RACINGBARREL RACINGBARREL RACINGBARREL RACING

BULL RIDINGBULL RIDINGBULL RIDINGBULL RIDING
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

901
902
903
904
905
906
907
908
909
910
911
912

Chase Outlaw
Jace Trosclair
Cooper James
Caden Bunch
Jake Gardner
Chase Dougherty
Jordan Spears
Hayes Weight
JC Mortenson
Joao Henrique Lucas
Trey Benton
Jordan Hansen

Hamburg, AR
Chauvin, LA
Erda, UT
Tahlequah, OK
Fort St John, BC
Decatur, TX
Caldwell, ID
Goshen, UT
Prescott, AZ
Brazil
Richards, TX
Helena, MT

O23  TB
963  BS
O7  TB

624  C5
4470

802  TB
804  BS

107251  BS
S122  TB
624  BS
S12  TB

6X31  C5

Guitar Hero
Crooked Nose
You'll Float Too
Eski Time
Boogy Woogy
Big Salty
Ace
Bert
Cowboy Dice
Misunderstood
Throwing Dice
Ned Peppe


